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
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
vailable. $365-$445/month,
hort term lease available. All
tilities paid! 291-5001.

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5§
min. west of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214,

1- 6 Bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house. Fireplace. One
block to shopping, park, tennis &
more. 294-4444

10TH AVE. & Highland St. clean
& quiet apartments near medical
and law schools. Includes gas,
water, heat & off street parking.
available summer & fall 2004.
$430-$460/month. owner/agent.
679-2506

1492 INDIANOLA Ave. 1&2 br
apartments starting @ $395.
Fully loaded, newly renovated.
Contact Tony 299-0085.

PUS upstairs cozy
bedroom w/office, modest util-
y bills, quiet street, $375/mo.

NO pets. Off-street parking, laun-

urrli!iesf)aid.quiel‘_non-smoklng, dry. Available Now & Fall,
clean, freshly painted, central 523-4075

air, Ia;mdry‘ parking. A guiet

home for the serious student.

gﬂp:.'fmembers,ee net/teking/ FURNISHED

wner Broker 421-7117.

#1 GRAD House, Medical 2 BEDROUM
school area. 1456 Neil Ave.

Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util- | 1
ities paid, quiet, non-smoking, | ¢
clean, freshly painted, central
air, laundry, parking. Low $400s,

494 PENNSYLVANIA Ave. Spa-
ious luxury DW, W/D, ceiling

fans. Close to OSU hospitals.
Water paid $750. 262-6662

several to choose from. Free(3
high speed internet. July-Aug- |
Sept Move-in. Check out the
web site and drive by the loca- | p
tion b
http#/members.ee.net/teking/ g
Owner-Broker 421-7117

0 E. Woodruff Ave. Beautiful,
uge 2 bedroom with all the ex-

tras! Dishwasher, central air,

lack leather couches, full size
eds, desks and much more.
arage parking available. Call to-

day 294-1684

2T03 TUKA Ave, Tully carpeted
flat, range & refridge, $395/mo.
Summer sublet/fall rentals avail- | p
able, 12 month lease, tenants
pay gas & electric, deposit, no
pets, overlooks ravine between

NEWLY FURNISHED 2 bed-
room in highly secure, quiet

uilding. Off-street parking, on-

site laundry & cable TV, Has ev-
erything! Just bring toothbrush.
Will consider flexible leases.

Summit & 4th, VGC, laundry fa- | Rent  from $750. Phone
cilities, gas heat & central air, for | §14-299-2365.

an appt. call 298-8487,

9am-7pm, Mon-Fri; 9am-5pm, | SOME OF the nicest apt/T.H. on

Sat

222 W, Lane Ave. Studio apart-
ment with utilities and amenities
included. great location, call
294-5551 for an appointment.

33 E. 14th Ave. Great location
by Starbucks. Single, rooms and

n

campus. Two B/R, modern units
in very excellent shape. Fur-

ished and unfurnished, all w/

CA, W/W new carpeting, off
street parking. About 9 minutes
walking to OSU Union, facing
the OSU bus
465-590. Call 718-0790.

Rent range

efficiencies. Now or fall. Flexible
lease. Secure non-smoking,
quiet. Utilities included. Air &

T

kitchen & livingroom.
bath. Utilities paid. 133 W. 9th

HIRD FLOOR, 2BDR, own

Share

parking available. 614-301-0330. |Ave. $600/mo. 486-2095,
AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex- | 561-5058. ;

tensively l':;emmjeled “Studio | Smith5615058 @hotmeit com
suites in prime locations, Air-con-

ditioning, on-site laundry facili-

ties, off-street parking. Furniture FUR'HSHEB
available. $365-$445/month, 3 BEDROOM

short term lease available. All

utilities paid! 291-5001.

CHARMING STUDIO apart-
ments available immediately and
for Fall Quarter, Furnished or un-
furnished. 3 blocks north of cam-
pus on Neil Avenue. $325 to
$365/mo. 792-1918.

JUST STEPS to campus! 106 E.
13th Avenue. Large studio units
Now s_tmfnngFaEplications &-de-
JRosits for Fall, Heat & water|
paid. Freg'high speed Fr%ten'm%.

AlGy laundey facility,.gecurel § -+ 1
building. $395/month. Gall now Included!
for. best selection] Joe Furnished or
614-580-8521. Unfurnished

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381

3 BEDROOM

Modern Apartment

Located at W. Lane
and Neil
_ Spacious floorplan in
" "a perfect location
“*Utilities and Cable

Call today for an
appointment

294-5551

1494 MICHIGAN Ave, 90 E. 8th
Ave, 65 Smith Pl. $430-$865.
Eff., 1br, 2br, 3br. Parking,
newly renovated, W/D, dish-
washers & A/C. Get $50 off! Call
711111 or

www.7Rent.com

2 BEDROOM apartments - OS-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No
pets.

www.ColonySquareQhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214,

i

n
:
:
BRIXTON £

On COTA Busline
On-Site Laundry
Off-Street Parking .

Available Now
or
Reserve for Fall

brixtonproperties.com
1441 King Ave

486-8669

3/6 BEDROOM, 2 unit - 3 bed-
room, off-street parking, AC, pri-
vate fenced back yard, large
front porch. 447-1000, 348-7171.

3721 SKIPSTONE PI. & 2460

yeBd. ..$1195/mo0 &
$1950/mo. 7711111 or www.-
Trenticom: v s Yoot

AVAILABLE FOR Fall, 106 1/2
E. 14th, 3 bedrooms, C/A, W/D,
off-street parking. 457-1637.

AVAILABLE NOW 1,2 3, 4
and 5 bedroom units. Super lo-
cation, parking, air conditioning,
dishwasher, washer and dryer
273-7775.

&

AFFORDABLE Area
EFFICIENCIES, Apariments &
1&2 Um\g?sljn-,l? Egabrlt?nints
BEDROOMS 65 W. 8th Avenue
Grandview/Clintonville ggéigg;g

2. PROFP

2425 N. High St.
Phone 263-2665

Fax 263-0543
In business since 1967
Now renting for fall
Office hours: M-F 9-6
Sat 11-5

We offer Efficiencies plus
1,234 &5
bdrm apts, 1/2 dbls
& homes in
N. Central & S. Campus
Call us for an appointment
stop by our office to pick
up our property guide
or visit us on web
www.GASproperties.com

GREAT 1 & 2 bedroom apart-
ments available immediately. 1
BR at 125 W. 8th, $375/month
including utilities, new carpet &
appliances. 2 BR at 1441 High-
land, $525/month including wa-
ter, hardwood floors, huge! No
pets. Call Shawnda
614-806-8517

IUKA RAVINE AREA. 2 BR
Townhome for $395. 1 BR $305.
Eat in Kitchen. Clean, Conve-
nient location just N. of Lane
Ave., across from park like set-
ting. 1 mile to campus. No
through traffic. On-site Parking &
Laundry. 228-5370.

Live In Class While
Attending Class at

2 GREAT Alexandria Colony
LOCATIONS All Pets Welcome
Minutes to OSU $0 Deposit
Limited Time

461-9017

N. HIGH ST, NEIL, etc.
Southwest Campus

NORTH CAMPUS. 3 & 4 bed-
room apartments. Available for
fall. 227-229 E. Maynard, 3 bed-
rooms, $750/month. 4 bed-
rooms, $850/month. 2389-2391
Adams Avenue, 4 bedrooms,
$850/month. Street Realty Co
538-8895 or 582-3378

NOW RESERVING FOR FALL
Michigan Ave., walk to Med.
School. 2 & 3 br flats and town
homes starting at $550. Avail-
able fall, call for details. Brixton
Properties 486-8669

OFFICE SPACE available in ren-
ovated church. Short North
Gallery Hop area. Lots of charm
& unique features. www.Metro-
Rentals.com/27Russell.htm,
464-4000.

OSU HOUSE half double, 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bedrooms & efficiency
apartments. Appliances, A/C.
Various locations, call 457-1749
or 459-3591.

SHORT NORTH - Very large,
nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great loca-
tion. $450/mo. & up. 294-4444,

www.ohio-stater.com

Newly Decorated
Efficiencies

Great Location!
Rent Now.......Also for Fall

“All utilities & cable paid
* High speed Internet Avail
“ Parking garage
* Microwave/Full size frig.
* Full size beds

apartment, just back on the mar-
ket. 12th floor penthouse with
great view of campus, stadium
and downtown. Won't last long,
call today for a tour, 294-5551.

AVAILABLE NOW or Fall. 1 or 2
FUHHISHEB tc):edroom. 15th Ave. or North UNFUH"ISHED
ampus, parking. 296-8353,
4 BEDROOM day. 847-7553, eveﬁ:ng. RENTALS
CLINTONVILLE. 220 & 222 W.
4 BEDROOM, one-of-a-kind|Lakeview Ave. Apts. 2-3BR,

1BA Double wicarpet, bsm't
w/hkup, off-street parking, ten-
ant res. for lawn care. No Pets
Please. Wallace F. Ackley Co.
486-2493

* Coin-op laundry
“ New workout room UNFUH"ISHED
Rent by May 15 RENTALS
focFall 3008 #1 AFFORDABLE Apart
® th es partments
g Li?;:e 5'{335 ) on North campus. 1 & 2 bed-
T t Gift Certificat rooms w/ceiling fans, dish-
arget Gt Certificate washer, central air, lighted off-
(to those qualifying) street parking. Call North Cam-
pus Rentals today!
614-354-3870.

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

SINGLE ROOM, share kitchen& e

bath. 137 W, 9th, $250/month,

iciencies
1,2&3
Bedroom
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
Studio suites with all utilities paid

42, 115 & 120 E. 13th Ave

1607 & 1615 N, 4th St.

291-5001

Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com

re required
r

$445/month
$445/month
$445/month
$365/month

« 03139 Chitténden

03 1497 Michigan

4 Bedrooms

O 101103 E 1%
0 130:132E. 11"
O ASTE Q1™ Ave
O 170253 w. 9"
3 161W 10® Ave,
O 15 Worthington
3 Bedrooms

3 7779 Chitenden
03 9799 11™Ave
O 107-109E 11*
0. H2-114E 11®
0 128E 11™ Ave
0 152-160E. 11
03 1495 N. High

03 275E. 13" Ave

%

UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY.
Large efficiency, W. 5th Ave, Off-
street parking, on-site laundry,
heat & water included.
$375/month. 323-3246.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex-
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con-
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
ties, off-street parking, Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001

BRATTON RENTALS. 58 E.
11th Ave. Studio/Efficiency
Apartments- §250-$315 + de-
posit- A/C, off street parking, dis-
posals, some paid utilities, on
site laundry. Call Steve at
614-297-9926 or 740-398-3472
to make an appointment, can be

L i et
UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

CHARMING STUDIO apart-
ments available immediately and
for Fall Quarter. Furnished or un-
furnished. 3 blocks north of cam-
pus on Neil Avenue. $325 to
$365/mo. 792-1918

EFFIC. APTS. Gas, Electric &
Water included in rent. 2 loca-
tions: 15th Ave. and Chittenden
Ave., Off-street parking, Pets Ne-
gotiable, $370 & $415/mo. Sun-
rise Properties, Inc. 846-5577.

EFFICIENCIES, ONLY
$375/mo! Carpeted, off-strest
parking, Very nice. 40 Chitten-
den, 1104 Perry St. RZ Realty
486-7070, www.rzrealty.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 BDR apart-
ments available fall. North &
Southwest locations starting at

RSP ST e Dl S ]
UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

GERMAN VILLAGE 625 Sq. Ft.
Berber carpet, ceiling fans, ce-
ramic tile in bath. W/D included.
Available now 4450 637-6300,

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

JUST STEPS to campus! 106 E.
13th Avenue. Large studio units.
Now taking applications & de-
posits for Fall. Heat & water
paid. Free high speed Internet!,
A/C, laundry facility, secure
building. $395/month. Call now
for best selection! Joe
614-580-6521.

STUDIOS: 1524 Neil Avenue,
medical area, HEAT PAID. Of-

seen at $350/month www.Metro- |fice 65 W. 9th Avenue.
apartmentsoffcampus.com Rentals.com, 464-4000. 291-5416/299-6840
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS

nlion the
o

Rent Spu

We still have Geautiful 2, 3,4
& 5 fedroom apantments avail-
locations!
E. Norwich Ave. W. 10th Ave.
E. Woodruff. Ave. W. 9th Ave.
E. 13th Ave. W. 8th Ave.
E. 12th Ave. Highland St.
Also available

1 & 2 bedrooms
Tuka Park Commons
(442 E. Northwood Ave.)

3 bdrms.. groups or individuals
The Harrison Apartments
(222 W. Lane Ave)
Call today for
an appointment!!

And

—
{ pestn

50

171

[ Apar ey

W. Maynard Ave.

Flats % Townhomes * Penthouses
Ranging from one to four bedrooms!

| Contact:
Chad at
267-1096

Laundry % Balconies #* A/C
Basketball/Volleyball Courts
Dishwashers * Covered Parking

Spacious Units

For Additional
| Information,

REAL ESTATE
Y SR

Défﬂzéffdm Cur Gi?'eaf Locations J’b |

294-5511

2 Bedrooms 0 90-100W.9* i

03 50 Chittenden 0 170& 174 W o i

01 160 Chittenden 3 43 E Paverson 1 Chestnut Hills

O 310E 18%Ave. 0 1680 Summit St 1 2482 Neil

O 393E 18" Ave C¥ /30 W. 10® Ave, 1 303133 Neil

0 100E 11™Ave O 31-35E 12% Ave. 1 100W. 9th Ave,

O H3E 11® Ave I Bedraoms O 175-191 W. 9th Ave.
O 121E 1% Ave. 0 56-58 Chittenden 3 38 W. Norwich #B
O R4 E 11 0 60 Chittenden 1 100 E. Norwich

O 128E. 11" Ave 3 61 Chittenden #A {1 2931 E. Patterson
O 165K 11" Ave £3 105 Chittenden 01  Riverview Drive

0 192E 1™ Ave, 3  156-8 Chittenden 0 107K 16th Ave.

0O 292E 15" Ave O 79E 18th Ave 0 311 E 16th Ave

0  Bamster Place 1 95E. Hih Ave 0 365-367 W. 6th Ave
3 1382 Highland 0 100E. 1ith #A 3 1996 Summit

3 2135 luka Ave 3 113E 1 th Ave 3 2117-19 Summit
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
Super-clean, renovated 2 story,
2 bedroom. New windows, dish-
washer, furnace/AC. Off-street
parking. Free W/D. 93 E. Do-
dridge. $620/mo. 784-1463

AVAILABLE NOW & Fall. 2 bed-
room apartments, 1871 N. 4th
Street, clean, convenient, A/C,
appliances, mini-blinds, big bath-
room, energy efficient, off-street
parking, $460/month. 668-9778.

AVAILABLE NOW or Summer.
21 E. 18th Ave. New![y remod-
eled, AC, hardwood floors. No
pets. $630/mo. 208-4706.

AVAILABLE NOW! 1480 Michi-
an Ave. A 2 br townhouse.
hort term only, available from

now until end of Aug. $640. Brix-

ton Properties 9

AVAILABLE NOW, North Cam-
pus, nicely updated, includes
free W/D, central A/C, dish-
washer, mini-blinds, ‘hands on’
full-time owner. $575 per month.
440-6214 Tom,

BEAUTIFUL 2 bdrm apt. Newly
remodeled, 1 1/2 bath, offstreet
parking, gallery district.
$750/mo. 316-5989, 486-7070.

see it @ galleryhop.com

BRATTON RENTALS. 62 E.
11th Ave. Two bedroom town-
houses- $460 - $480 + deposit-
gas heat, central air, off street
parking, disposals. Call Steve at
614-207-9926 or 740-398-3472
to make an appointment, can be
seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

CENTRAL CAMPUS 2 B/R mod-
ern apis/T.H. in great condition,
C/A. W/W carpeting, off street
parking. Rent 465-590, call
718-0790

CLINTONVILLE. 2754 Indianola.
Large 2 Bdrm Apt. w/Hwrd firs,
C.A/C, Bsmt Storage, W/D
Hkup, Garage. $595. 262-5345.
No Dogs.

CLINTONVILLE. 610 Blenheim.
2 Bdrm Twnhs W/ DN rm, Hrwd
flrs, C.A/C, Bsmt, W/D Hkup,
Garage. $695. 262-5345

393 E. 18th Ave. Spacious 2
bedroom town homes located in
north campus with central air,
carpeting and parking. Very af-
fordable! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

CLINTONVILLE. 727 Springs.
Large 2 BDRM Twnhs W/DN
Rm, Hrwd Firs, C. A/C, Wood
burning fireplace, bsmt, W/D
Hkup, Garage. $695. 262-5345.
No &gs.

www.buckeyer tate.com

41 & 43 E. Patterson Remod-

eled 2 bedroom units with dish-

washer, washer/dryer & alarm

system. Buckeye Real Estate
-5511

www.buclieyarealesta!e.com

50 CHITTENDEN Ave, Remad-
eled 2 bedroom units.with dish-
washer, washer/dryer, & alarm
system. Off-street ‘garki avail~
ag.leA Buckeye .nal.ngsmte, !
294-5511.

www.buckeyereal

com

 nance. No pets. $560/
W Dodfidge. 262-121%.

CLINTONVILLE. IMMACULATE
2 BDR in security bldg. (non-
smokers only). Appliances,
blinds, thermopane windows,
laundry. Serry, no pets. $575/mo
includes heat. 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE. LARGE 2 BDR
townhouse. Range, fridge, D/W,
inds. Excellent:m '10

ENT, G. ]
m, 1 1/2-bath house on

50 W. 10th Ave. Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom townhouse, cen-
tral air, deck, off-street parking,
ceiling fans, W/D in unit, 1.5
baths. Buckeye Real Estate,

www.buckeyerealestate.com

'S. Colony House
Apts. 125 W. Dodridge St. near
Chemical Abstracts, Includes
heat, A/C unit, gas, water, ceil-
ing fan, carpet, mini blinds, stor-
age locker, locked building.
$500 & up. No pets, 263-5004.
www.ColonyHouseOhio.com

2 BEDROOM, 1.5 bath condo.
Family neighborhood near
Kenny & Henderson. Water
paid. Available May 1st.
442-1624

2 BEDROOM, North Campus.
New carpet, central A/C, refriger-
ator, range, off-street parkmg.
No pets. $485/month 95 W, Hud-
son 582-1672 or 451-2414.

2 BEDROOM. 18th Ave. Livin
room, large bedrooms, centra
air, D/W, disposal, ceramic tile-
bathroom & kitchen, new win-
dows, microwave, gas heat,
laundry, off-street parking. Fall.
571-5109.

2 BEDROOM. Nice, nice, nice | 638 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 bedroom

very nice. Corner of 15th and
Summit, updated... updated...
updated. New windows new
kitchen, air conditioning. Laun-
dry, blinds, carpet... great place...-
great place... great place!l!
73-7775.

2 BEDROOMS, south .campus,
$335.

from 00.
291-5416/299-6840

2 BR, 1 1/2 BA condos avail-
able. A hearthstone Condos -
1038 Merrimar Circle N., near
Kenny & Henderson. Sharp, uP-
dated, recently renovated. Off-
street parking. Pool, tennis,

arty house, $640-$680
262-4279 or 886-2115.

60 CHITTENDEN 2 bedroom
flats with carpeting, parking,
laundry on-site, heat & air condi-
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
location with A/C and W/D. Only
$695/mo incl. water. 783-6662

I'_"
UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

NORTH CAMPUS. Large, clean,
3 bedroom, 1 bath, 1/2 double,
W/D hookup, off-street parking,
near Lane Ave. 2143 Summit St.
$690/month. 853-9133.

NORTH CAMPUS: luka Ravine.
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UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

15 N 4th. Spacious 4 BR town-

house. Features 1.5 BAs, C/A,
W/D included, and pets are wel-
come. Only $900/mo.

Realty, 799-9722

, 1st Place

Exclusive, scenic neighborhood.
Spacious & grand with two full
baths, solarium & great view. No
pets. $1200. 299-2280

NOW OR fall. 3 br 1/2 double.
388 E. 14th. Whole house AC.

ani

$

Fireplace,

1748-50 SUMMIT Townhouse.
Jacuzzi tub. Very spacious living
area. Central air conditioning

d gas heat. Off street parking.
alarm systems.
200 294-7067.

W/D, fenced yard, finished attic. | 17

$750/mo. 351-3077.

PATTERSON AVENUE. Large 3
Bedroom 1/2 double recently re-
done & gorgeous! 28' LR/DR,

ne'

6 & 176 1/2 Clinton St. Large

4 BDR. Carpet, new windows,

w furnace, DW. Sept. 2004.

Large 3 BDR, hdwd floors, new
windows,
988

DW. Fall 2004,

hu?e newer Kitchen w/Range,
Refrigerator, Dishwasher! Full
basement with Washer & Dryer
included! Newer furnace, A?C
and thermopane windows +

lower bills! Great tree shaded |an

181 E. 12th Ave. Apt B. 3 floor,
2 1/2 bath townhouse with huge
front deck! Washer/dryer, dish-
washer, off-street parking, A/C

d much more! Call today

yard, front porchl One of the |294-1684

nicest units in the campus area!
$825/month. Available Septem-
ber. No Pets. 410-1826 John
Kost RE/MAX Premier Choice.

18
ne
lar
ba

49 N. 4th. Half double, brand
w front porch, very spacious,

e backyard parking lot, 2 full
ths and W/D. NorthSteppe Re-

alty, 299-4110,
SALESONEREALTY.COM j
September Move In  (FPFEEvI e 48 Bedroom
home. Available now. $1600/mo.
405 E. 15th $600 go1-4028.

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

4 PERSON. Giant... giant...gi-
ant... giant... giant... | said giant!
Tons of parking... new kitchens
with dishwasher, laundry, tons of
space, new windows, porches,
yards, blinds. Many super loca-
tions... many super locations.
273-7775.

4 PLUS bedroom 1/2 double,
1425 Hunter Ave. 2 baths wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street

arking, $1000/month. One year
reasa, no pets. 443-1965 days,
(740) 548-9956 eves.

50 E. 11th Flat Jacuzzi tubs,
arty decks, 2 per unit. Wood-
gurnmg fireplaces. gas heat, ceil-
ing fans, low utilities, double in-
sulation, central air conditioning.
Sky lights, pre-wired for security
system. Washer and dryer hook-
ups. Lighted off street parking.
$900-$1050 294-7067

64 CHITTENDEN Townhouse.
Huge jacuzzi tubs in private
party room. 4 balconies. Fire-
places and washer/dryer in-
cluded. gas heat, ceiling fans,
50 gallon hot water heater. Low
utilities/double insulation.
Lighted, off-street parking. Cen-
tral air conditioning.
$1000-$1400 294-7067
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$1750/mo.
www.JBproperties.net

UNFURNISHED
5 BEDROOM_

#1 #1 Always. Beautiful, newly
renovated, off-street parking,
laundry, spiral staircase, billiards
room. Near Summit & Lane.
Jason 774-5201,

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

2166 SUMMIT, 5 BR, N. Cam-
gus, Fall Rental, Renovated, 2

A, hardwood/Carpet, WD, DW,
& Microwave, off street parking,
on busline. 871-7798.

225-229 KING. An astounding

$1750/mo. 3 levels of livin
basement.
www.JBproperties.net

#1 #1 ALWAYS, SW campus,
corner of Neil & King. Newly ren-
ovated 5 BDR, 2-2.5 baths,
D/W, W/D hookup, water paid.

Jason 774-5201,

8-10 bd house with 4 bath-
rooms, 3 laundries and 2
kitchens! This place is huge with
a lot of space and character!
Hardwood floors, ceiling fans, ce-
ramic tile, 9' ceilings. Air condi-
tioning, limited parking. North-

&

er/dryer, 2 bath,
$1950/month, Dave 439-3283,

#1 CLOSE to Med school, Fall, 6
bedroom, house, A/C, Wash-
parking.

Steppe Realty, 299-4110.

33-35 W. 10th. Huge six bed-
room 2.5 baths, updated kitchen

ments for NOW of FALL!
Realty, 799-9722

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apart-

, 15t Place

and bathrooms. Full basement

with washer/dryer, off-street

Rlarking available, pets allowed.
orthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.

or call 884-8484

#1 WEBSITE SalesOneRealty.-
com Available now and fall 5
bedroom 2 bath townhouse 377
Chittenden. See online photos

www.ohi entals.com

345 W. Bth Ave.- Brand new for
Fall 2004! This 6 bedroom
house located across from the
medical complex features a
huge kitchen/dining area with all

C/A, D/W,

DOGS OK, 679-9875.

2278 Indianola  $695
294 E. 4th Ave.  §1,050
Any many, many more!
Agent/Owner
884-8484

un

sh

191 E. 13th Ave. Front Deck

it. 3 floor townhouse with 2

1/2 baths, A/C, built-in book-

elves and much more. Call to-

day 294-1684.
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PRICE REDUCED!!!

Spacious North
Campus 3 Bdr Duplex

Fall rental, 51 E. Patterson
New kitchen & bathroom
w/ hardwood floors,
new windows. W/D,
porch, basement.

740-548-7124

21
un

in
off
50

TENTH AVE @ Hunter. Large,
extensively redone, 3 bedroom
townhouses! 28’ LR/DR, super-
deluxe kitchen with refrigerator,
range with self-cleaning oven,

ties, well
$1350-$1440 294-7067.

1-253 W, 9th Ave.- Four bed-

room townhouse wtih a/c, dish-
washer, and parking! Some are
newly remodeled with micro-
hoods! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

63,9 INDIANOLA Flat, lower

it. Jacuzzi tubs, party decks.

Pre-wired for security system.
Gas heat, ceiling fans. Cel
air. Cathedral ceiling/sky lights

entral

units B,D. Fireplaces. Lighted
street parking. W/D hookups.
gallon water heater. Low ulili-
insulated.

dishwasher, microwave, and
more! Upstairs are 3 bedrooms
with ceiling fans and all wired for
phone/cablef/internet. Nice new
full bath! Full basement with
washer & dryer included! Newer

21
$7

67 N 4th St, 4 bed 1 bath,
99/mo, double, hdwd, A/C,

W/D hkup, disp, pets allowed.
WD Investments 614-486-9833.
www.scottincolumbus.com

22

furnace, A-C, new thermopane i

windows w/ minibinds= lower util-
ilr bills! Great front porch! One
of the nicest places in the cam-
pus area! Just 1 block from the
dorms on 11th! $1200/month.
Available September. No pets.
410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 3 BR
half-double, full size house,
clean, in good condition, attic,
basement W/D hookups. Avail
Sept 1. Large yard, privacy
fence, garden space. One year
lease. No dogs. $930.00 per
month. 248 W, Fourth Ave. Sin-
gle owner. Walk through b

22

22

23
be
or

w/

ter,
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com

28 INDIANOLA Ave- 4 bed-

month!!

2 KING Avenue near Neil. 4
rm, $1200 includes heat, wa-
hardwood. Avail. Sept.

room, 1 bath, W/D, dishwasher,
2 car garage. Available fall. Call
309-2970.

29 INDIANA Ave- 4 bedroom,
1 bath, W/D, dishwasher. Avail-
able fall. Call 309-2970.

0 W. 9th Ave Apt "A”". Great 4

droom unit priced perfect for 3
4 peogle. Only $995 per
emodeled kitchen
dishwasher, beautiful marble

fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to-
day 294-1684.

g9
appt. only. Mary (937)778-0197
or

W 1ST Ave & Pennsylvania. 3

bedroom house, hdwd floors, no St

242 W. 9th Ave. Modern Town-
house, A/C, W/D Included, Just

eps from the Hospital.

$1000/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070

64 W, Northwood A Town-
house. Jacuzzi-unit. A. Bal-
conies, skylights available in
some units. wood stoves. Ceil-
ing fans. garden windows. gas
heat. Laundry facilities. Lighted
off street parking. Low utilities,
double insulation. $1175-1250
7

n

65-69 E. Patterson Ave, 48 W.
Blake. 4 BOR, 2 bath, W/D, dish-
washer, oft-street parking, front
& back deck. 937-763-5838,
614-736-0370.

70 EUCLID Ave. Duplex, 4 bed-
rooms/2 baths. DW, Wash-
er/Dryer, Central AC, security
system, blinds, fans, hardwood
fi/carpet. garage Avail. Well
maintained, Must see! Fall....
First month FREE! $1,200
891-1835

71 E. Maynard. Large 4 BDR.
Hdwd floors, DW, new furnace,
parking, W/D included. Fall 2004
630-7988.

75 W. 10th Ave. Perfect for the
price conscious persons who
want a great location!! Starting
at only §995 this rent is great for
3 or 4 people. 3 persons get an
extra bedroom! Dishwasher,
A/C, off-street parking and more!
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.
Call 294-1684 for more informa-
tion.

79 W. Maynard Ave. 1/2 Double,
Remodeled, A/C, Basement.
$1280/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

86 W. 8th Flat Jacuzzi tubs,
party decks, sunken fireplaces
(units A&C). Gas heat, ceiling
fans, low utilities. Double insula-
tion, central air conditioning.

Cathedral ceiling/sky lights
(units B&D) Pre-wired for secu-
rity system, lighted, off-street
parking, $1000-1100 294-7067

pets. $950 per month. Call
263-6301

N A A\ b A P B
UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

#1 #1 ALWAYS-4 bedroom, Fall,

garage & off-street parking, w/

balcony, A/C, pets ok. Near Law
Med Schools. Jason,

774-5201.

www.JBProperties.net

#1 DEAL. 4 bedrooms, large,
newly remodeled, unfurnished

ba

3&4
BEDROOMS

Frambes Ave - OSU North

D/W, Disposal, Ceiling Fans,
2 baths, New Gas Fumnace,
A/C, New Windows, Free Wa-
ter, W/D Free, OS Parking
Free, Sun Decks, Bike Racks.

FALL 571-5109

3-; E 8th Ave Apt A. 4 bed 2

th, $599/mo, crpted, osp, A/C,

gated entry, disp, pets allowed.

Realty, 799-9722

AVAILABLE SPRING Quarter,
186 E. Northwood Ave. 3-6 bdr
house. Newl remodeled
w/C/Air DW; \XHD‘ hardwood
floors, deck, 2 full baths. No
pets. Call 614-332-6342 for an
appt.

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom at 51
ng Avenue. Available Fall, 2
full bath apartment with finished
basement in Short North area.
Comes equipped with all new ap-
pliances. A/C, new carpet and
freshly painted at move-in, huge
closets. Plenty of parking. Brinks
security systems. Considered
one of the best looking proper-
ties on King Avenue. Pets are
negotiable, $925/month. Call
Zach (614)404-7531 for details.
Ideal for 3 people.

3 BEDROOM. Enjoy the river
view in a newly updated North
campus townhouse w/finished
basement & walkout patio. New
refrigerator & range, dish-
washer, new carpet, ceiling fan,
C/A, off-street parking, W/D
hookup, 1 1/2 baths, no pets.
$825/month, 105 W. Duncan.
582-1672 or 451-2414,

BRATTON RENTALS. 293 E.
15th Ave. 3 bedroom flats-
$675per + deposit. 4 bedroom,
two bath flats- $900per + de-
posit- features gas heat, off-
street parking, central air, on-
site laundry & storage, dispos-
als. Call Steve at 614-297-9926
or 740-398-3472 to make an ap-
pointment, can be seen at

#1- Besi. Summil @ Lane. 4 or 5
BD half-double overlooking luka
Ravine. Maybe the nicest one
left. Beautifully rehabbed, New:
kitchen w/ D/W; 2 baths w/ ce-
ramic tile; furnace w/ A/C; hard-
wood floors; W/D (free). Garage
available. No pets.
614-519-6543.

#FREE EXTRA ROOM Five bed-
rooms for the price of four.
$1150/month. 42 Chittenden, a
couple houses from high. Large
kitchen, DW, 2 baths, A/ C, W/ D

ab
pe

to
pa

house. North campus, available | Wheele st

fall.  $1200/mo. Cell:|g14qgp.0833.

614-589-1405, home: i

el S8 $Y03.8-10T O
-1, 81-34, 99- itten-

#1 DEALS. Affordable Apart-| den. Fiats, townhouses. Jacuzzi

ety o FALU’st Place tubs in LR, party decks, fire-

places, prewired for security sys-
tem. Gas heat, ceiling fans, 50
gallon hot.water heater. Low utili-
ties, double insulation; WD hook-
‘up.'AC; fighted off<street park:
\ing. Cathedral ceilin,
in Apt. 43 & 51 $10!

gt

87-93, 122-128 W. 9th Town-
house Huge jacuzzi tubs in pri-
vate party room. baiconies off of
each bedroom, Fireplaces,
washer and dryer included. Gas
heat, ceiling fans, low utilities,
double insulation. AC, 50 gallon
water heater. Some with new
carpeting. Lighted off-street park-
ing. $1100-1325 294-7067

90 W. Maynard. Very spacious
unit in quiet neighborhood, all re-
modeled,new kitchen and 2 full
baths, W/D, Central Air through-
out, parking available. Minutes
away from the campus and
park!! NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

99 E Norwich. Huge half double
with 4 bedrooms but is large

#1#1 SPACIOUS 5 BDR, 2 full
baths, ALL NEW: kitchen, baths,
wood floors, carpet, windows,
and W/D, OSP,
fenced backyard, porch, 11th &
Summit, $1050, July and Fall,

new appliances including dish-
washer and microhood! Also fea-
tures 2 1/2 baths, A/C, w/d,
alarm system, ceiling fans, and
off-street parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

#1-Best. Summit @ Lane. 5 or 6428 E Lane Avenue. 5 bed 2
BD half-double overlooking, luka
Ravine. Maybe the nicest one
left. Beautifully rehabbed. New:
kitchen w/ D/W; 2 baths w/ ce-
ramic tile; furnace w/ A/C, hard-
wood floors; W/D (free). Garage
available. No pets. 614-519-6543

bath home, $1300/mo, reno-
vated, hdwd, new kitchen, dshw-
sher, disp, frplc, osp, A/C, base-
ment. Wheeler Investments
614-486-9833.
www.scottincolumbus.com

5 BDR 1/2 double. 1898 Summit

or 291-0904.

#82-3 CHITTENDEN, 2 baths,
deck, gas grill, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking
& pet option, $1325. 459-2734

St. 2 baths, washer/dryer, dish-
washer, off-street parking, deck.
$1050.month. One year lease,
no pets. 443-1965 days, (740)
548-8956 evenings.

226-4134,

living rooms, FREE
erators, 2 baths,
off-street parking.

$1,350/MONTH, 5 Bedroom du-
lex house for Fall, Victorian Vil-
age, 1283 Forsythe Ave.,
block from'Neil Ave., 4 blocks to
medical school, large rooms, 2
large living rooms, ceramic tile,
large eat-in kitchen, dishwasher,
FREE washer/dryer, new insu-
lated windows, blinds, new fur-
nace, plush hunter green car-
pet, low utilities, front covered
porch, basement, on-street per-
mit parking. George Kanellopou-
los, OSUproperties.com,

§1,600/MONTH, (GAS, and Wa- | 20
ter included), 5 bedroom half
double house for Fall, 260 E.
13th Ave. & Summit St. Excel-
lent central campus location, re-
cently renovated, new insulated
windows, high ceilings, carpet, 2
ID, 2 refrig-
orch, FRE
eorge Kanel-
lopoulos, OSUproperties.com.
6-4134.

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E. 12th.
C/Air, W/D, DW, 2 full baths,
1|OSP, no pets. $1000/mo. Call
261-3600.
Www.cooper-properties.com,

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E, 12th.
2 full baths, C/Air, DW, W/D,
OSP, no pets. $1250/mo. Call
261-3600.
WWw.Cooper-properties.com.
5 BDR townhouse, 67 Chitten-
den. 2 full baths, new ceramic
floors, Clair, DW, W/D, OSP,
NO pets, $1250 & $1000/mo.
3600.

WWW.cooper-properties.com.

5 BDR/2 BA, 2168 Summit St,,
N. Campus, Fall rental, reno-
vated, hardwood/ carpet, W/D,
DW & mircowave, off-street park-
ing, East Residential busline,
only $1200.00. 871-7798

5 BDR/2.5 BA, 1994 Summit St,
C. Campus, Fall rental, reno-
vated, C/A, W/D, DW & mircow-
ave, off-street parking. Reserve

$1,680/MONTH,

nia Ave.

lopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 226-4134,

dows, blinds,
erldrgef, front covered
FREE off-street parking.
Kanellopoulos,

OSUproperties.com 226-4134,

Jonathan Southworth.
southworth, 13@osu.edu

enough for 5 people! 2 huge liv- 284-9634,

ing rooms, large kitchen with
'dishwasher, unfinished-basev
ment with washer and. dryer,
A/C, off-street parking and more.
ICalltotay 294-1684, ~ <= “ -

398 W. King. 4 bedroom + 1 1/2
bath 1/2 double townhouse avail-

le for Fall. Spacious, com-

pletely remodeled w/newer car-

t, blinds, A/C, DW and base-

ment w/laundry hookups. Close

medical school and off-street
rking, must see! G.A.S. Prop-

erties 263-2665.

in basement, free off street park-
ing, decks, new insulated win-
dows. 284-9634

southworth. 13@osu.edu

$1,350/MONTH, 4 bedroom plus

[ wr

WiD,
$1200/mo. Call 261-3600.
WWW.cooper-properti

4 BDR apartment, 111 E. Nor-
wich,

spacious
DWw,

apartment

Crair, OSP.

AFFORDABLE 4 BDR. Central
Air conditioning, carpet, appli-
ances, Available now for only
$420. Call 668-9778.

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY/-
FALL. Bright spacious 4 bed-
room, large kitchen, living-room
& dining-room, 3 bathrooms,
fenced backyard, front/rear
deck, ample parkingfstorage. full

basement w/W hookup.
$800/month. 614-783-2521,
740-448-1041.

com.

computer room. Duplex house
for Fall. Victorian Village, 1283
Forsythe Ave., 1 block from Neil
Ave., 4 blocks to medical school,
large rooms, 2 large living

C/

4 BDR apartment, 180 E. 12th.

Air, DW, OSP, no pets.

$1000/mo. Call 261-3600.
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

bdrm, but you don't want to
spend a lot of money?? These
units start at only sz¥5 per per-
son!! Price includes the water. 2
floors, 2 full baths, dishwasher,
A/C and more. Call today
294-1684.

65 W. Maynard. North campus,
completely remodeled, 5 bed-

12TH NEAR High, large 3 bed- apartmentsoffcampus.com los, OSUproperties.com | double. Hardwood floors, dish- rooms, huge 1/2 double, 2 full
il aparlmentgs,saieg& conve.|3 BEDROOM. Wow... wow... | P P 226-4134 washer, new windows, $100 de- | AVAILABLE SPRING Quarter, Realty. 7959708 » 1stPlace pains ' A/C, W/D, basement,

paaglty deck. Rent reduced nego-
tiable.

Available now. Call for details.
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.
www.gasproperties.com

72 CHITTENDEN Flat w/ fin-
ished basement. party decks,
basement storage, gas heat.
Ceiling fans, central air condition-
ing. Lighted off-street parking.
Low utilities, double insulation,

CLINTONVILLE: LARGE half
double, on quiet street near
wooded ravine, 3 bdr, yard, natu-
ral hardwood floors/ woodwork.
2623 'Glenmawr. $750. Pager
513-3639

FALL. 225 16th, 3 bdr, new fur-
nace & stove. No pets. 478-8249

FOR RENT: 2045 1/2 N. 4th St.
3 or 4 BDR. Tenant pays gas/-

wow. Parking, updated, washer
and dryer, full basement, blinds,
some hardwood, some carpet,
porches, yards. Many super loca-
tions... Mid and North Campus.
273-7775.

3 BEDROOM
Modern Apartment

posit or short-term lease. Also
avail. Fall 2004. 630-7988

4 BDR. 2267 N. 4th St. Parking,
W/D. $900/mo. 353-7873.

4 BDRM apartment, 67 Chitten-
den, 2 full bath, D/W, recreation
room, C/Air, W/D, OSP, no pets,
$1000/month. Call 261-3600
Www.cooperproperties.com

SALESONEREALTY.COM
$100 Security Deposit
First month’s rent free!

2239 Summit $595
126 Blake $600
137 E. 4th St. $600

186 E. Northwood Ave. 3-6 BDR
house, newly remodeled,
w/C/air, DW, W/D, hardwood
floors, deck, 2 full baths, no
pets. Call 614-332-6342 for an
appt.

BEST FOUR bedroom in town.
Building is 6 years old. Washer
& dryer, microwave, dishwasher,
private balcony with grill. Must

nient, gated community, remod-
eled, d/w, w/d, new wood floors,
off-street parking, A/C, mini-
blinds, picnic area and security
cameras for your peaceful enjoy-
ment. $275/person. 253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net *
click on “University Commons."

1374 NEIL Ave. 3 bdr. $800/mo
+ Ulilities. Free W/D. Clean.

§235/ PERSON per month, 4
bedroom apartment. 1550 Neil
Avenue @ W. 9th. Close to med-
ical center & laundry facilities,
A/C, gas heat, dishwasher, 2
baths, free parking, security sys-
tem. Louie, daytime (614)-
294-4006.

1470 HIGHLAND (just 2 blocks
south of the Ovalll) Gorgeous 5
bdrm units with decks and
porches!! 2 floors, 2 full baths,
washer/dryer, dishwasher and
more. A MUST SEE!! Call for an
appointrment today 294-1684.

1495-1497 MICHIGAN Ave.-
Large 5 bedroom half double
with 1 baths, limited off-street

Agent/Owner

884-8484 012-104 W. Maynard. Large dou-

ble that is minutes from busi-

Ideal for grad students. Jack electric. $650/mo. 263-9479 ness school. New windows i 299-2000. ; in Vi i i
i \ ; " s in|4 BEDROOM 1/2 double, fall.|See iy O arking, and located in Victorian | dishwasher and disposal. W/D
SAWMILL RAVINE. Free |Brand 488-3061. Located at W. Lane FRESHLY PAINTED & refur-| 299, hardwood floors, natural [ 1703 N. 4th St. (between 13th & | www.studenthousingosu.com sinagg! Buckeye Real Estate [hookups. $1B¢50-s1500
Sawmill Athietic Club member- | 7335 NEIL. Large 3 bedroom, o bished 3BDR ranch home w/(%oodWork, front porch, back.| 141h). ADT security system. | ey GiTii 133 £ Torwiah | 2945011 294-7067.
ships. Bethel/Sawmill area town- | naw kitchen cabinets, hardwood and Neil yard, basement with wash-|washer/dryer, central A/C, 2 i www.buck I com

homes with 2 large bedrooms,
great closets, 1.5 baths, A/C,
W/D hookups, all appliances,
$649-§729, 889-1554,
www.renttriangleapartments.com

SHORT-TERM rental. 2 bed-
room, 1.5 bath condo. Finished
basement, W/D included, Kenny
and Henderson area, terms ne-
gotiable. 898-7737.
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

house, Indianola north of Lane,
1.5 baths, whole house air condi-
tioning, new carpet, free W/D,
front porch, fenced backyard, off-
street parking, no pets, $1200.
Private Owner 740-363-9070

101 & 103 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bed-

ne
pe

kitchens, 2 baths, off-street park-
ing.-refinished hardwood floors,

very large unit. No pets.
1 NEW Tlisting. 4 bedroom (sg)(.)ofmo.457—1142. 804-3165-

4 BEDROOM flats, 1871 N, 4th
Street, Fall, clean, convenient,
Air-conditionin

?, appliances,
wer carpet, off-street parking,
s negotiable, $600/month &

up. 668-9778

room half-double features re-
modeled kitchen w/ dishwasher
and microwave, front porch, new
windows, w/d, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

109 E. 12th Ave Apt “B”. Great 4
bedroom w/patio areal Beautiful
living room with built-in entertain-
ment shelves, central air, dish-
washer, off-street parking and
more. Call today 294-1684.

111 E. Patterson. Spacious
House, 2bt., 2 kilchens, Porch,
Wi/D Included, Parking, Utilities
Included $1350/mo. RZ Realty
486-7070

135 E. Blake Ave. 4 bedroom,
dishwasher, A/C, W/D hookup,
very nice. $895/mo. Available
9/1. 804-9245,

1454 HIGHLAND St. 3 blocks
from campus. Off-street parking,
2 baths, complete carpet, W/D 1
block away. $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785-9446 evenings.

1520 HIGHLAND. Townhouse,
ONLY $900/mo!! New windows,

a

4
ap.
ke

an

DR,

4 BEDROOM
TOWN HOMES

-Recently Remodeled
-2 Full BTH's, D/W, C/A
-Off-street Parking
-On-site Laundry
78-84 W. 9th Ave
Call Pella Co. 291-2002

4 BEDROOM, 64 E. Blake. LR,

Ist floor laundry, 2 car

rage. $975/month.  Fall

ental. 899-5872.

BEDROOM, one-of-a-kind
artment, just back on the mar-
t. 12th floor penthouse with

great view of campus, stadium

d downtown. Won't last long,

call today for a tour, 294-5551.

4 BEDROOM. 172 E. T11h, brick
3 story, great kitchen and bath
with ceramic tile, LR, DR, full
basement. One block from new
Gateway sho
Fall rental. 899-5872.

4 BEDROOM. W. Blake. Walk to

ps. $950/month.
72

Ave Apt C. Beautiful 4 bdrm with
huge kitchen, large living room
area and a super top deck!! Cen-
tral Air, off-street parking, dish-
washer and more. Call today
294-1684,

DUBLIN AREA condo, 4 bed-

rooms, washer/dryer, 2 car

garage. pool, workout. Available
ept. Mark 306-7179.

GRANDVIEW AREA! Modern 4

BR townhouse. Features 2.5
baths, large closets, garage,
C/A, DW, and W/D. Owner is
Agent.

1st Place Realty, 799-9722

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

¥

75 E. 18th Ave. Premium N.

ing available.
available
330-633-1421

14TH AVE. 10 bedroom, 3.5
baths, 2 kitchens, off-street park-
$2600/month,
Sept. 531-9625,

Campus location!!! Spacious liv-
ing areas, central A/C, W/D
hookups, dishwasher, front
porch, back yard, & off-street
parking. Water included. No pets

person. Call today 294-1684.

253-8182 or
www.hometeamproperties.net

151 W. 8th Ave. Porch units
available!! Great 2 floor town-
houses with 2 full baths!! Wash-
er/dryers, dishwashers, A/C and
so much more. Only $295 per

1529 SUMMIT, large 5 bedroom
house, 2 baths, newly remod-
, | eled, beautiful hardwood floors,
d/w, basement, w/d, new win-
dows, low utils, fenced yard,
parking, porch, great deal near
Gateway project, $260/person.

permitted. Available 08/15.
$1,500/mo., $1,500 deposit.
261-6882 M-F, 9-5,

87 EAST Lane Ave. 6 bedroom
house. Available for Fall 2004,
north campus 1 block east of
High St., remodeled w/newer/
some carpet, ceiling fans, 3 full
baths, basement w/laundry, park-
ing + garages available, front
porch. Great location, must see!
G.A.S. Properties 263-2665,

92 & 96 Chittenden- Spacious 5
bedroom townhouse with park-
éng.l w/d, dishwasher, and hot
tub!

N. CAMPUS 1 with 2 baths and
up to 6 parking spaces seconds
from campus. 2nd apt has spa-
cious rooms w/ 1ba up to 4 park-
ing spaces. 873-5163.

NORTH CAMPUS. 4 bedrooms,
central air, off-street parking,
$1000. Bill Ritter, Ritter Co.
851-2200, (C)506-2197.

RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus.
Lovalg House in nice, quiet
neighborhood. No pets. $1500.
Resident
299-2280

manager/owner.

SALESONEREALTY.COM
September Move In

off-street  parking,

1842-44 N. 4th St. (on the cor-
ner of 17th Avel) Huge floorplan -
completely renovated! 2 baths,
beautiful
kitchen and so much more! Avail-
able now and for fall. 294-1684.

Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

AVAILABLE FALL
51 E 17th. Excellent

1929 SUMMIT. Amazing 10 bed-
room house, large bedrooms,
brand new kitchen and 3 full
baths. Huge front porch and
backyard. W/D, A/C, hwd floors
throughout the hose! Located at
17th and Summit! NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.

194 E. 12th, large 5 bedroom
house, 2 baths, newly remod-
eled, beautiful hardwood floors,
newer kitchen w/ d/w, basement,
w/d, lots of closet space, off-

location. Walking
distance to campus.
5 Bedrooms.

2 full baths. DW,
family & laundry room,
parking up to 4 cars
798-8027, 876-5070

AVAILABLE SPRING Quarter,
186 E. Northwood Ave. 3-6 BDR
house,
w/C/Air, DW,
floors, deck, 2 full baths, no
pets. Call 614-332-6342 for an

remodeled
/D, hardwood

newl

campus. Remodeled kitchen, | G T3 SRR T W AT IR N¢1))

s llo

ilable. NorthSteppe Realty, Stove & refrigerator, W/D|W/D, D/W, fenced yard, new AC | New flooring, New furnace, New street parking, $350/person. t.
2954170, il ¥1|1976 N. 4th. Fall. Large 3 barm. hookups. Parking at additional | & furnace, hardwood floors, pets | A/C, VERYRHCE!.WJH rent quar- E"avrid E:&dmggd'wﬂoarr:a‘t s?::ih 374 E. Oakland $695 |FLeRitir i 3 o
: Available Sept. Big rooms, nice | gost. $800 month. Call 561-5058 | allowed. Available  6/1|terly. RZ Realty 486-7070, b , AL, y i BEAUTIFUL REMODELED 5
kitchen, full bsmt w/ W/D. Hdwd - : 75010, 48815905 rzrealty.com environment for grad students! WG DRSS - | o Dafi-touble TUSER at
SPACIOUS 2 bedroom, Tstloor | floos, OSP. $750imo. 3276309, _| = =71 >0 o003 Shamaioom it 1523-1547 WORTHRINGTONTS | S0 o menif. 850-9473, | I U Ll | 795507 . 7677 Fiar, fown- | N. 4th and 141h Aves! Huge inte.
apartment w/ A/C, full basement, | 55=—g—mrm—pr——g———:|42 W. Blake Ave. Huge 3 bed- le Lo, 483 W, | o towt e Sl o | 2000985, Agent/Owner house. Jacuzzi tubs, part decks, | rior, 3 floors, W/D hook-ups,

off-street parking, laundry &
D/W. 1 door E. of Wendy’s at
9th, Facing Gateway Project.
$475 + deposit. No Pets. Furni-
ture available $1/day. Now &
Fall. 523-4075

TENTH AVE @ Hunter, Large 2
Bedroom towphouse. 28’
LR/DR, Kitchen with Range and
Refrigerator. Full Basement with
Washer & Dryer included.
Newer furnace, A/C. Great front
orchl Just 1 block from the
orms on 11th! $650/month.
Available Sept. No Pets
410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

TWO BEDROOM apartment in
the Grad Student “Green
House" in Victorian Village. Only
$510/month. In a quieter safer

gara?a balcorg‘ lots of storage,
coin laundry. Gas heat, central
air, walk in closet, new carpet
available in some units. Low utili-
ties. $825 294-7067

230 W. 9th Ave Apt “A”, Great 4
bedroom unit priced perfect for 3
or 4 people. Only $995 per
month!! Remodeled kitchen
w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to-
day 294-1684.

2309 N 4th S1. (near Maynard),

updated 3 BR house w/ fenced

grd. porch, appliances, parking.
75 + utilities, 457-4185.

235 E. Maynard Totally remod-

eled, living room, dining room,

basement. all appliances fur-

nished. Deck & ageraga

$1050/mo, 885-1855, 578-6920,
-1365.

neighbourhood. Laundry on-site, [ 55, 136!

off-street parking. Easy walk to
the law school and OSU hospital
and medical school. No smok-
ing, no pets. 614-206-0967
(weekdays 9-5)

2497 ADAMS Ave. Updated 3
BR 1 bath duplex, porch, deck,
fenced yard, arpliances. new
carpet. $800 + utilities. 457-4185

9 lroom, 1 bathroom half-dpuble

with office & unfinished base-
ment. Hardwood floors, updated
kitchen & bathroom, W/D
hookups, great front & rear
porches. Available immediately
for 12 month lease. No pets per-
mitted. $800/mo. $800 deposit.
Call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

Third Ave, (2 Available), 3 BDR
loft style apartment over an art
gallery and yoga studio. Ex-
posed brick in living room,
maple flooring, ceiling fan, track
lights, 9 foot ceilings, cold cen-
tral air, dishwasher, new carpet,
$930/mo. One may be available
July 1. 614-538-8785.

425-427 E. Lane. Locatedona
quiet cul-de-sac. With large
rooms, some hardwood floors,
full basement is great for stor-
age. Backyard with parking avail-
able. Washer/Dryer, Central air
available. NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110

445 E.16th, House. Fenced
rard. new kitchén, hdwd floors,
arge bsmt, $795, 291-0904 or
459-2734.

NEWLY REMODELED 3 br
townhouse. N. Campus. Hard-
wood floors, Large rooms, off-
street parking. Available sum-
mer or fall, Call now! Varsity
Realty 614-989-1866 www.var-
sityrealty.com

NORTH CAMPUS Rental 3 bed-
room, located at 58 E. Woodruff.
Includes 3 off street parkin?
spaces, washer and dryer. Call
after 6:30pm or email inquiries
to: Lwalp1@aol.com

air, dishwasher, and parking lo-
cated on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyrealestate.com

157 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bedroom
house, front porch, dishwasher,
new windows, bsmt, w/d, and
parking. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511

www.buckeyerealestate.com

1669-75 SUMMIT Townhouse.
Balconies, fireplaces. W/D hook-
ups. Off-street parking. Central
air, low utilities. gas heat, ceiling
fans. 1669 & 1675 have jacuzzi
bath. $1350 294-7067

4 BEDROOM

TOWNHOUSE

Very Clean
Newer Building
2 Baths / Large Bedrooms
Washer/Dryer / Central Air
Off-street Parking

Low Utilities

All this for $800/month
1891 N. 4th Ave.

Call Pavich Properties

263-1565

170-188 W. 9th Ave. 4 bedroom
townhouse with A/C, dishwasher
and parking located on south-
west campus! Buckeye Real Es-

tate 294-5511. do!

78 W. 9th, 3 br, TH, 2 baths,
d/w, w/d hookup, off-street park-
ing, central air, water pd. Avail-
able now and fall. $810 per

month, Pella Co. 291-2002
)

NORTH CAMPUS. 3 bedrooms,
2 baths, 1st floor laundry, central
air, new windows, off-street park-
ing, $900. Bill Ritter, Ritter Co.
851-2200, (C)506-2197.

www.buck Y !
189 E. Patterson Ave- 4 bed-

com sp

4 BR Fall Rental. Top1/2 of du-
g!ex house. 65 Chittenden. 1/2

lock to campus. Extra low heat
bills. Carpet, washer, dryer, win-

w A/C. 4 off street parking
ots. No pets $780/mo.

457-1142, B04-3165 (c).
4 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, car-

room, 1.5 bath, W/D, 2 car
garage. Available fall. Call|pet, park_,i%;. basement, very
09-2970. nice. 273-7775.

884-8484

SPACIOUS 4 bedroom home.
92 E. Northwood Ave., north
campus, historic district, neigh-
borhood, large rooms, hardwood
floors/ tile/ carpeting, air condi-
tioning, dishwasher, washer/
dryer, porch, yard, basement,
two car garage with openers,
lighted permit parking. No pets.
For Fall. Agent owned. $1400/
month. Call 560-6292 for a show-
ing.

SPACIOUS HISTORICAL home,
available Falll Walk to campus,
four bedrooms, W/D in base-
ment with 2nd bath, all modern
appliances, large porch, fenced
yard, patio, quiet. 614-404-0676.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 330 W.
Hubbard. Gorgeous Apartment
with Old World Charm. Includes
1.5 BAs, C/A, DW, W/D in-
cluded, off-street parking, and

fireplaces, covered parking, gas
fans, low utilities.
Double insulation, AC, cathedral
ceilings, 50 gallon hot water
heater. Court yard. Lighted off
street parking, pre-wired for se-
curity system. $1850-2375
294-7067.

heat, ceilin

dishwashers, off-street parking
and much more! Available now
and for fall 2004. Call today,
294-1684.

HALF-DOUBLE Fall, 36 W. 8th
Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65
w

/i Avenue.
291-5416/299-6840

871-7798.

1992 SUMMIT, 5 br Duplex,
Central Campus, Fall Rental,
Renovated, 2 BA, CA, WD, DW,
and Mic., Off street parking.

HALF-DOUBLE Fall, 38 W. 9th

Avenue, six bedrooms. Office 65
W. 9th Avenue.
291-5416/9299-6840

lots of windows. Ceilin
mini blinds, 2 full baths,

Steppe Realty, 299-4110.

2083 N. 4th. beautiful hardwood
floors! Huge front porch and a
full basement with W/D. Fantas-
tic 3rd floor 5th bedroom with

fans,
pdated
electric throughout the house.
Next to luka Park! $1495! North-

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com.
HOUSE, FALL, 1473 Neil Av-
enue. Seven bedrooms. Office
W. 9th Avenue.
291-5416/299-6840

LIVE DEEP on Chittenden, live
cheap on Chittenden. Huge half-

@
w

fenced yard. 1st Place Realty,
www.my1stplace com, 799-9722

488-2449,

5 BDR, fall, 3 bath, townhouse,
0OSU 4 blocks, off-street parking,
W/D hook-up. Future Realty,

double @ 397. Full basement,
Wi/D included, huge 2nd stol
deck. Only $B800/month. Call
Justin, 614-208-2765.




14 WEDNESDAY APRIL 28,2004

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

MED/VET SCHOOL STuU-
DENTS. Beautiful big brick 1/2
house, 477 Vermont Ave., 2 1/2
baths, washer/dryer, DW, cpt.,
A/C, deck, pkng., Kohr Royer
Griffith, Inc. Realtors, 291-8000

RESERVE TODAY for falll 5
BDR duplex, N. Campus, huge,
2 bath, W/D, DW, microwave,
backyard, front porch, hard-
wood/carpet, renovated, off-
street parking. 402-3778.

W. 10TH Huge! Six bedroom lo-
cated just one block from cam-
pus in southwest area. Updated
kitchen and 2.5 bathrooms. Full
basement with washer/dryer, off-
street parking available, pets al-
lowed. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110,
www.OhioStateRentals.com

'_‘1
ROOMMATE WANTED

ROOMMATE NEEDED April-
November ‘04, $400/mo;
smoker, Olentangy Commaons,
split utilities, please call Katie @
218-1781.

ROOMMATE WANTED for imm.
cccupancg through summer.
House on SW campus. $256/mo
+ utilities. No sec. dep. Call
299-8683

STUDENT CONDO mate
wanted in UA w/ Vet Med stu-
dent, separate BR, quiet, secure
location. Pool, A/C, deck. Heat
and water included. $280/mo.
(summer neg.) 614-271-2206.

SU SUBLET Beautiful apt., W/D,
off-street parking, fireplace, cat,
non-smoker, personal entrance
1o bedroom $315 + utilities.
roffers.1@osu.edu

WON'T LAST Long! 5 BDR, 2.5
bath, central campus, fall rental,
spacious, CA, hardwood, carpet,
W/D included, dishwasher, micr-
wave, renovated, off-street park-
ing. 402-3778,

ROOMS

$275 + Furnished rooms. Fire-
places, bay windows, hardwood
floors and more. One block to
campus. 294-4444,

0 UTILITIES, furnished rooms,
flexible lease periods, super con-
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.

Laundry, off-street parking,
$200-$250/month. 263-1193,
296-6304.

0 UTILITIES. Rooms for women.
Free parking and washer/dryer.
Available immediately.
$210-8230/month. 421-9801

| nett.211@osu.edu for more info.

SUBLET

#SUBLET NOW Great condition,
spacious, 2 br unfurnished flat.
large closets, A/C, lighted off-
street parking. No pets,
$500/mo. 174 E. 12th 866-9293
askatz613@aol.com

1 BD in 4 bdr/2ba apt, Summer
Quarter. Patterson Ave., $250 +
util. Large Bedroom! 262-1826.

1 BDR, furnished, nice quiet
area, 11th Ave. Close to cam-
pus, laundry, free parking, clean
& cheap! Caﬁ Ninnett, 294-4383.

1 BEDROOM Available June
14th. 1 BDR in 3BDR/ 3Bath Jef-
ferson Commons apartment.
Fully furnished, pool, sand vol-
leyball, parking garage. $484/mo
includes parking, water, and eth-
ernet. Call 740-407-0496 or bar-

288 E. 14th Ave. Grad house,
quiet, clean, fresh paint, no
smoking. W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $255 +
utilities. 291-0904, 459-2734.

466 KING Ave. Ex=frat house,
ac, kitchen, TV lounge, laundry.
$285/month. $285 deposit, in-
cludes all utilities. 486-5035.

92 E. 11th. Nice, quiet, cozy.
Share kitchen & bathroom w/
one other. Individual sink, vanity,
refrigerator. Gas, electric paid
Free parking. No smoking.
$289/mo. 457-8409, 361-2282

1-2 BEDROOMS in a town-
house. Unfurnished upstairs bed-
rooms available in a nice town-
house near Lane/High. 1-2 grad-
uate level roommates. Wash-
er/dryer in house. $365/mo plus
utilities (Cable/roadrunner op-
tional). Call Josh @ (614)
284-3603,

1-8 BEDROOM sublets avail-
able on 12th, 16th, Summit and
Lane. Rents are low as $250/per-
son! Move in now or wait till sum-
mer. Enjoy a great living environ-
ment for a fraction of the price!
253-8182.

AVAICABLE NOW T4th Ave.
Kitchen, laundry, parking, avg.
$230/month. "Paid ulilities,
299-4521,

LUXURY ROOMS Available
Now. Short-term lease, gourmet
kitchen, free laundry, C/A, refin-
ished hardwood floors, all utili-
ties included. $300-8§475/month.
Call Steve today 291-8207.
Won't last!!

ROOMS. BIG. $300/month +
shared utilities. Dog okay. Bus

stop. Walk to SuU. Call
614-746-1518.
STUDENT HOUSING for

Women. Great central location,
52 E. 15th Avenue. $275/month
(short term leases available) in-
cludes all utilities. Special sum-
mer rates. Stop by or call West-
minister Hall 291-4419.

STUDENT ROOMS/INDIVID-
UAL Leases. Great location, ex-
ceptionally clean, well-main-
tained, quiet, kitchens, laundry,
off-street parking, utilities in-
cluded. Please call 876-9232 or
397-0296.

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

1 BDRM avail Immed. thru Aug.
One block off campus
$249.75+util. Contact
costilow.1@osu.edu

AVAILABLE FOR Summer, Ex-
cellent Location. Large room in 5
person house on the corner of
Waldeck and Woodruff, For rent
beginning summer quarter, Free
parking, washer/dryer.
$420/month + 1/5 utilities.
Slightly negotiable, Call Pat at
513-293-7280

FABULOUS SUMMER Sublet.
Spacious 2 BR townhouse on
Highland St. It has a modern
kitchen, wood floors, full base-
ment with W/D hookup.
$595/month. 299-1039

FEMALE STUDENT wanted for
Summer. Newly remodeled in
2003, W/D, large bedroom.
Friendly, dependable room-
mates. 614-832-8544.

ROOMMATE NEEDED for sum-
mer. Great house on E. lane.
$355 rent, 1/7 utilities, free
washer dryer, off-street parking.
Call Jaime Burden for details.
299-6891 or 419-371-6770.

SUBLET 2BDR near Campus.
A/C, pool, free tanning & fitness
center, $550/month. Available
now. 761-8022.

SUBLET FALL. 2 floor duplex. 4
large bedrooms, 2 Huge living
rooms. Full kitchen. Laundry on
site. balcony on second floor.
Furnished except for spare
room. $350/mo. $350 security
deposit. 1 year lease.
937-367-6070

1BR AVAILABLE in 3BR, 13th &
Indianola, 2004-2005 school
year. $283/mo+utl. 419-304-9331

SUBLET FOR Summer, 262 E.
12th Avenue. 2 bedrooms, 1
other person, (614)580-8203.

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted
for 2 room townhouse in Olen-
tangy Commons. Internet avail-
able, free gym and pool.
$360/month + utilities. Contact
Kristin 614-834-4833.

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted
for spacious. 2 badroom town-

house in Olentangy Commons, | 297

$342.86 /month (+ utilities) from
July 1st- November w/ option of
renewing lease, includes C/A,
swimming pool, workout facili-
ties, etc., short distance to cam-
pus. Contact Andrea @ (419)
371-4691 or davoudi.1@osu.edu

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone &
all utilities, $350/month. Laun-

dry. Kitchen. Non-smoking.
353-7873,
NEEDED IMMEDIATELY.

$360/month, North campus, in-
cludes all utilities, must like cats.
268-0413 between 6-10 pm.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-

ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

SUMMER RENT. 47 E. 12th,
%reat location, nice house, $325.
all Craig 862-586-3555.

SUMMER SUBLET 1/ 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bath, spacious, wash-
er/dryer, front & back porch,
backyard, off-street parking.
$595 negotiable. 72A McMillen,
-0948,

kawamoto.3@osu.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET available
late May-Aug 31. $306 + utili-
ties/mo. 150  SIGNING
BONUS! 94 E. 18th Ave. apt d
288-6329/ hayes.310@osu.edu

SUMMER SUBLET available af-
ter June 7th. 2 bedroom apart-
ment/1 bath/located at 188 West
Patterson Ave (by Tuttle Park)
Contact: 267-6837 or milone.-
2@osu.edu

SUMMER SUBLET. $437/mon-
th(neg) @ Jefferson Commons
available 6/10, Free Tanning,
Pool, 1 bedroom in 4 bedroom
apartment, parking included, fur-
nished. Call Erica @
937-829-4298 or

mitchell.554 @osu.edu

ROOMMATE FOR summer.
One roommate needed for sum-
mer lease in West Northwood
apartment. $310/mo (inc. water)
+ half of utilities. Off-street park-
ing. 563-6800

ROOMMATE WANTED for
2004-2005 school year. Good
apartment, good location, park-

ing. Call 451-7380 or 282-8325.

SHORT-TERM female rooms.
Two rooms available in 3BR TH
for female students only, short-
term available immediately
through August 30. $350/mo
ulils paid by landlord. 263-8322

STUDENT TO share beautiful
3/bdr townhome. Great location
on E. 12th Avenus. DW, off-
street parking, on-site laundry.
$350/month. All utilities paid.
Fall 2004. 299-2350.

WORTHINGTON AREA
CONDO. Roommate needed for
two bedroom condo. Great area.
$380/month including utilities, ca-
ble, & Internet. 20 min. from
campus. Call 561-2565

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

CHRISTIAN - looking for house-
mate: furnished room, $225 +
utilities. Short walk to campus.
Bill 299-0621

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-
ing, off streat parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790

ROOMMATE NEEDED. New
stove, new furnace, no pets,
close to campus. 478-8249.

ROOMMATE WANTED

$330/MONTH INCLUDES utili-
ties, C/A, D/W, W/D, off-street
Earkin%‘ wood floors, 2 full

aths. Great for students! Tim @
268-5920

A UNIQUE alternative to cam-

pus living. Rooms available.

Adults seek single responsible

adults for roommates. Low hous-
ing tees. Call HomeSharing 2

521-4663 or after hours use xt..
36.

CAMPUS HOUSE for OSU Stu-
dents. Come share a beautiful
Victorian style house. Five
minute walk to campus. Private
room, off-Street parking, hard-
wood floors, share two bath-
rooms, kitchen, living room etc.
Free laundry. Starting at only
$225/month. Lease by the Quar-

ter. No smoking or pets.
614-206-0967 weekdays
9-5pm.

LOOKING FOR one roommate
to share 3 bedroom house in
quiet North campus location.
A/C, hardwood floors, large
rooms, W/D, stove, refrigerator.
Fenced in landscaped back
yard. Large front porch. House
mostly furnished except bed-
room. Private owner. Very well
maintained $365/month & 1/3
utilities. 486-2203.

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
nished house near Lennox.
$360/month + utilities. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrunner
available. $350/deposit.
470-2592. email: declrc@yahoo.-
com

SUMMER SUBLET, 2 Spacious
Bedrooms available, 17th &
Summit. $315+utilities, parking
included, Ask for Tracy 298-8854

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

ACCOUNTING ASSOCIATE. Ju-
nior or senior accounting stu-
dents. 25-50 hrs/month. At Eas-
ton Town Center. Email resume
hr@cardSupply.com.

AIR NATIONAL Guard. If you
are between the ages of 17 and
34 or have prior military service,
The 121st Air Refueling Wing
may have a job for you. Our
members work one weekend per
month, plus 15 days each year
and are eligible for 100% tuition
and the G.I. Bill for college. We
offer paid training, travel, and ed-
ucational benefits. Call
1-800-248-6644 or 492-3798 for
information about your Air Na-
tional Guard opportunities.

AMATEUR MODELS needed.
Ever consider modeling? No
exp. needed. Free portfolio as-
sistance.
WWW.3P-PHOTO.CJB.NET

ARE YOU Simon Cowell? Are
you brutally honest? Do you pos-
sess a strong sense of fashion
and style? Are you a self-moti-
vated salesperson? If you an-
swered yes to all of these ques-
tions contact Z Model Manage-
ment at 614-436-9006.

www.zmodelsinc.com

ARE YOU Tired of jobs that pay
$8 per hour? Do you want to im-
press your friends? If you an-
swered “yes” to these questions
then we have the job for you.
Work part time hours while build-
ing your resume with an exciting
opportunity! No manual labor in-
volved and outdoor work. Look-
ing for money motivated individu-
als who are leaders and are out-
oing! Call Brett at (614)
91-5400, ext: 1115.

ASSOCIATES - Entry level work
with no experience necessary.
All majors welcome. Great re-
sume builder. Make your own
schedule around classes. Ex-
cellent starting pay. Must be 18
+. Conditions apply. Customer
sales/service. Must call now,
positions will fill fast, 451-2537,
or apply online at
www.workforstudents.com

ATHLETIC, OUTGOING new
company in Columbus area.
Looking for motivated people to
help run new office. High in-
come, PT/FT. 893-2248.

ATTENTION RECEPTIONISTS
needed. Must be able to work
Full-time in either Reynoldsburg
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